
Woodley Town Council         
               

 
 
All Council and Committee meetings are held on Tuesdays.  Planning Committee meetings start at 7:45pm.  All other Council and 
Committee meetings start at 8:00pm (unless otherwise notified). Members of the public are welcome to attend all meetings. 
 

PLANNING 
COMMITTEE 

LEISURE  
SERVICES 

STRATEGY 
& RESOURCES 

FULL COUNCIL 

2019 
 

21 May  
18 June 

 

2019 
 

4 June 

2019 
 

11 June 

2019 
Annual Meeting: 

14 May 
 

25 June 
16 July 

13 August (SH) 
10 September 

 

 
3 September 

 

 
17 September 

 
1 October 

8 October 
5 November 
3 December 

 

 
19 November 

 
26 November 

 
10 December 

 

2020 
7 January 
28 January 

2020 
 

14 January 

2020 
 

21 January 

2020 
 

4 February 

25 February 
24 March 
21 April 

 

 
14 April (SH) 

 

 
28 April 

Town Electors: 
3 March 

Annual Meeting: 
12 May 

(SH = School Holidays) 
SCHOOL TERM DATES  
2019 Tuesday 23 April to Tuesday 23 July    Half Term: 27 May – 31 May   Good Friday: 19 April 2019 
 Tuesday 3 September to Friday 20 December  Half Term: 28 October – 1 November WBC & WTC Elections: 2 May 2019 
(NOTE: Training days – to be agreed) 
     
2020 Monday 6 January to Friday 3 April    Half Term: 17 – 21 February   Good Friday: 10 April 2020 
 Monday 20 April to Tuesday 21 July    Half Term: 25 - 29 May   WBC Elections: 7 May 2020 
(NOTE: Training days – to be agreed) 
 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS – 2019/20 


